
Metals

Client: SDG No.: 

Contract: Lab Code:

Remington & Vernick

REMI01 ACE

Q3742

Method: 

Sample ID Client ID

Sample

Type Matrix Prep Date

Initial 

Sample 

Size(g) 

Final 

Sample 

Volume 

(mL)

Percent

Solids

- 13 -  

SAMPLE PREPARATION SUMMARY

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

PB170778Batch Number: 
PB170778BL PB170778BL MB SOLID 12/02/2025 2.00 100.0 100.00

PB170778BS PB170778BS LCS SOLID 12/02/2025 2.00 100.0 100.00

Q3742-01 SB-1125-23 SAM SOLID 12/02/2025 2.01 100.0 70.10

Q3742-02 SB-1125-19 SAM SOLID 12/02/2025 2.28 100.0 40.90

Q3742-03 SB-1125-8 SAM SOLID 12/02/2025 2.23 100.0 85.20

Q3742-04 SB-1125-9 SAM SOLID 12/02/2025 2.22 100.0 78.60

Q3742-05 SB-1125-21 SAM SOLID 12/02/2025 2.34 100.0 79.50

Q3742-06 SB-1125-13 SAM SOLID 12/02/2025 2.20 100.0 85.50

Q3742-07 SB-1125-18 SAM SOLID 12/02/2025 2.09 100.0 68.30

Q3742-08 SB-1125-20 SAM SOLID 12/02/2025 2.34 100.0 80.40

Q3742-09 SB-1125-22 SAM SOLID 12/02/2025 2.30 100.0 72.80

Q3742-10 SB-1125-2 SAM SOLID 12/02/2025 2.27 100.0 76.40

Q3742-16 SB-1125-1 SAM SOLID 12/02/2025 2.08 100.0 73.50

Q3742-17 SB-1125-25 SAM SOLID 12/02/2025 2.24 100.0 63.30

Q3742-18 SB-1125-24 SAM SOLID 12/02/2025 2.42 100.0 62.80

Q3742-18DUP SB-1125-24DUP DUP SOLID 12/02/2025 2.36 100.0 62.80

Q3742-18MS SB-1125-24MS MS SOLID 12/02/2025 2.40 100.0 62.80

Q3742-18MSD SB-1125-24MSD MSD SOLID 12/02/2025 2.25 100.0 62.80
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SAMPLE PREPARATION SUMMARY

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

PB170790Batch Number: 
PB170790BL PB170790BL MB SOLID 12/02/2025 0.50 35.0 100.00

PB170790BS PB170790BS LCS SOLID 12/02/2025 0.50 35.0 100.00

Q3742-01 SB-1125-23 SAM SOLID 12/02/2025 0.51 35.0 70.10

Q3742-02 SB-1125-19 SAM SOLID 12/02/2025 0.53 35.0 40.90

Q3742-03 SB-1125-8 SAM SOLID 12/02/2025 0.55 35.0 85.20

Q3742-04 SB-1125-9 SAM SOLID 12/02/2025 0.53 35.0 78.60

Q3742-05 SB-1125-21 SAM SOLID 12/02/2025 0.51 35.0 79.50

Q3742-06 SB-1125-13 SAM SOLID 12/02/2025 0.57 35.0 85.50

Q3742-07 SB-1125-18 SAM SOLID 12/02/2025 0.55 35.0 68.30

Q3742-08 SB-1125-20 SAM SOLID 12/02/2025 0.57 35.0 80.40

Q3742-09 SB-1125-22 SAM SOLID 12/02/2025 0.55 35.0 72.80

Q3742-10 SB-1125-2 SAM SOLID 12/02/2025 0.54 35.0 76.40

Q3742-16 SB-1125-1 SAM SOLID 12/02/2025 0.50 35.0 73.50

Q3742-17 SB-1125-25 SAM SOLID 12/02/2025 0.56 35.0 63.30

Q3742-18 SB-1125-24 SAM SOLID 12/02/2025 0.60 35.0 62.80

Q3750-01DUP FENCE WC-1DUP DUP SOLID 12/02/2025 0.54 35.0 86.80

Q3750-01MS FENCE WC-1MS MS SOLID 12/02/2025 0.58 35.0 86.80

Q3750-01MSD FENCE WC-1MSD MSD SOLID 12/02/2025 0.53 35.0 86.80


